
High School WIC Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Northview 00:20:24.54 28

2 Edgewood 00:20:44.09 50

3 Cloverdale 00:22:56.63 105

4 Indian Creek 00:23:11.85 107

5 North Putnam 00:23:11.06 117

6 Owen Valley 00:23:35.34 129

7 West Veigo 00:25:40.29 169

8 Sullivan High School 00:27:18.94 186

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Brown County 00:21:32.67 4

Greencastle High School 00:24:44.55 4

Soth Putnam 00:23:43.58 3
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High School WIC Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northview 00:20:24.54 7 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 536 Noel Evie 00:19:48.55 3

2 5 539 Eldridge Maisie 00:20:03.78 4

3 6 537 Morrison Katie 00:20:12.08 5

4 8 538 Shillings Briley 00:20:48.13 7

5 10 540 Miller Halle 00:21:10.14 9

6 18 541 Berry Lindy 00:22:36.37 (14)

7 27 542 Trout Delaney 00:23:05.95 (20)

2 Edgewood 00:20:44.09 5 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 510 Crain Annalyssa 00:17:35.18 1

2 3 511 Crain Clara 00:19:28.02 2

3 7 512 Bitner Emma 00:20:37.75 6

4 19 513 Sherfield Claire 00:22:41.65 15

5 33 514 Werner Olivia 00:23:17.86 26

3 Cloverdale 00:22:56.63 6 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 502 Szczerbik Ella 00:20:51.02 8

2 20 503 Monnett Lily 00:22:46.20 16

3 30 504 Nees Abbi 00:23:16.37 23

4 32 505 Geiger Daphanie 00:23:17.20 25

5 41 506 Geiger Jessica 00:24:32.37 33

6 56 508 Boyd Kiara 00:29:18.11 (45)

4 Indian Creek 00:23:11.85 6 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 520 Marshall Paxton 00:22:04.55 13

2 21 523 Ulerick Amanda 00:22:55.47 17

3 28 522 Woodrum Luci 00:23:10.78 21

4 31 521 Bowman Sierra 00:23:16.95 24

5 40 524 Breeden Kiley 00:24:31.52 32

6 54 527 Alexander Tesa 00:27:46.15 (43)

5 North Putnam 00:23:11.06 7 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 528 Elmore Grace 00:21:47.82 11

2 25 530 Lotzow Sophia 00:23:04.29 19

3 34 531 Fry Katie 00:23:18.30 27

4 36 529 Trotter Madison 00:23:39.31 29

5 38 533 Kinkead Grace 00:24:05.58 31

6 45 532 Hensley Taylor 00:25:31.77 (36)

7 50 534 Chew Alaina 00:26:35.60 (40)

6 Owen Valley 00:23:35.34 6 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 552 Brown Kenzington 00:21:51.94 12

2 29 554 Hey Victoria 00:23:16.01 22

3 35 551 Forston Camie 00:23:20.81 28

4 37 549 Kay Madison 00:23:44.57 30

5 46 556 Staples Allison 00:25:43.39 37

6 49 550 Brown Rebecca 00:26:33.34 (39)
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High School WIC Varsity Girls

7 West Veigo 00:25:40.29 5 169

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 569 Callecod Sarah 00:21:36.45 10

2 44 571 Herring Sadie 00:25:19.94 35

3 48 573 Whitford Kaitlin 00:26:03.95 38

4 53 570 Hensley Kaelyn 00:27:27.89 42

5 55 572 Hoesman Whitley 00:27:53.20 44

8 Sullivan High School 00:27:18.94 5 186

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 567 Burkhart Hanna 00:23:00.21 18

2 43 566 Gettinger Josie 00:24:59.54 34

3 51 564 McCammon Sydney 00:26:41.45 41

4 57 568 Dugan Payton 00:30:50.92 46

5 58 565 Chickadaunce Gracie 00:31:02.61 47
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High School WIC Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 510 Crain Annalyssa JR 00:17:35.18 Edgewood

2 0 498 Gradolf Hadley FR 00:19:25.37 Brown County

3 2 511 Crain Clara FR 00:19:28.02 Edgewood

4 3 536 Noel Evie SO 00:19:48.55 Northview

5 4 539 Eldridge Maisie FR 00:20:03.78 Northview

6 5 537 Morrison Katie FR 00:20:12.08 Northview

7 6 512 Bitner Emma SO 00:20:37.75 Edgewood

8 7 538 Shillings Briley FR 00:20:48.13 Northview

9 8 502 Szczerbik Ella FR 00:20:51.02 Cloverdale

10 9 540 Miller Halle FR 00:21:10.14 Northview

11 0 497 Fleetwood Anna JR 00:21:25.75 Brown County

12 10 569 Callecod Sarah FR 00:21:36.45 West Veigo

13 11 528 Elmore Grace JR 00:21:47.82 North Putnam

14 12 552 Brown Kenzington JR 00:21:51.94 Owen Valley

15 13 520 Marshall Paxton SO 00:22:04.55 Indian Creek

16 0 560 Jones Sarah SO 00:22:17.50 Soth Putnam

17 0 495 DeBord Emma JR 00:22:19.01 Brown County

18 (14) 541 Berry Lindy JR 00:22:36.37 Northview

19 15 513 Sherfield Claire SO 00:22:41.65 Edgewood

20 16 503 Monnett Lily JR 00:22:46.20 Cloverdale

21 17 523 Ulerick Amanda SO 00:22:55.47 Indian Creek

22 18 567 Burkhart Hanna FR 00:23:00.21 Sullivan High School

23 0 500 Wyman Maris SR 00:23:00.55 Brown County

24 0 516 Dinn Michayla SO 00:23:02.16 Greencastle High School

25 19 530 Lotzow Sophia SO 00:23:04.29 North Putnam

26 0 517 Brennan Audrie SO 00:23:04.91 Greencastle High School

27 (20) 542 Trout Delaney FR 00:23:05.95 Northview

28 21 522 Woodrum Luci JR 00:23:10.78 Indian Creek

29 22 554 Hey Victoria SR 00:23:16.01 Owen Valley

30 23 504 Nees Abbi FR 00:23:16.37 Cloverdale

31 24 521 Bowman Sierra SR 00:23:16.95 Indian Creek

32 25 505 Geiger Daphanie FR 00:23:17.20 Cloverdale

33 26 514 Werner Olivia JR 00:23:17.86 Edgewood

34 27 531 Fry Katie SO 00:23:18.30 North Putnam

35 28 551 Forston Camie SO 00:23:20.81 Owen Valley

36 29 529 Trotter Madison SR 00:23:39.31 North Putnam

37 30 549 Kay Madison FR 00:23:44.57 Owen Valley

38 31 533 Kinkead Grace SO 00:24:05.58 North Putnam

39 0 563 Vittetow Lilly SO 00:24:06.15 Soth Putnam

40 32 524 Breeden Kiley JR 00:24:31.52 Indian Creek

41 33 506 Geiger Jessica JR 00:24:32.37 Cloverdale

42 0 559 Hodge Catherine SO 00:24:47.10 Soth Putnam

43 34 566 Gettinger Josie SO 00:24:59.54 Sullivan High School

44 35 571 Herring Sadie SO 00:25:19.94 West Veigo

45 (36) 532 Hensley Taylor SR 00:25:31.77 North Putnam

46 37 556 Staples Allison SR 00:25:43.39 Owen Valley

47 0 518 Headley Olivia SO 00:25:53.72 Greencastle High School

48 38 573 Whitford Kaitlin JR 00:26:03.95 West Veigo

49 (39) 550 Brown Rebecca FR 00:26:33.34 Owen Valley

50 (40) 534 Chew Alaina FR 00:26:35.60 North Putnam

51 41 564 McCammon Sydney SR 00:26:41.45 Sullivan High School
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High School WIC Varsity Girls

52 0 519 Huber Emmy SR 00:26:57.41 Greencastle High School

53 42 570 Hensley Kaelyn SO 00:27:27.89 West Veigo

54 (43) 527 Alexander Tesa SR 00:27:46.15 Indian Creek

55 44 572 Hoesman Whitley FR 00:27:53.20 West Veigo

56 (45) 508 Boyd Kiara JR 00:29:18.11 Cloverdale

57 46 568 Dugan Payton FR 00:30:50.92 Sullivan High School

58 47 565 Chickadaunce Gracie SR 00:31:02.61 Sullivan High School
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